How to protect yourself

CCINE

ction only
ml

First Week walk-in basis HIGH RISK only will be done daily Sept. 5""-8'" at Medicine Lodge
Clinic 9am - 11am and 1pm - 4pm

!& EVERY FRIDAY 2-4 pm, no appointment necessary, all eligible clients, at outside shelter in

Med Lodge parking lot.

GTB Clinic: Open to all GTB FHC clinic-eligible clients, while supply lasts
Clients can receive flu shots during their regularly scheduled appointments.

2300 N. Stallman Road, Peshawbestown, M| 49682

Benzie Office

10 am - 2pm on:
= Wed. Sept 13"
«  Wed. Sept 27
«  Wed. Oct 25*
«  Wed. Nov 8"

»  Wed. Dec 6™

Questions

CHR Tamra Newton
(231) 866-1120

Benzie Office
(231) 534-7820

Questions

Call GTB Clinic - Phone: (231) 534-7200 - Fax: 231-534-7
Toll-Free: (866) 534-7750 Ext. 7200

Charlevoix Office

11am - 3pm on:
= Thu. Sept. 14"
» Thu. Oct 5*
= Wed. Nov 1¢
»  Thu. Nov 30
= Thu. Dec 21¢

Questions
CHR Saija McClellan
(231) 534-7062

Charlevoix Office
(231) 534-7060

Traverse Office

9am - 1pm on:
« Tues. Sept. 12"
« Thu. Sept 21*"
« Tue. Oct 10t
=  Thu. Oct 19"
« Thu. Nov 16t
« Thu. Dec 14"

Questions

CHR Ranee Compo

(231) 534-7772

Traverse City Office

(231) 534-71760

Turtle Creek

Employee’s
2 pm - 4pm on:
Tue. Sept 12
Thu. Sept 21¢
Tue. Oct 10*
Thu. Nov 16"
Thu. Dec 14"

Questions

Schedule with GTB Clinic

(231) 534-7200

Linda DePetro
(231) 313-9411




